06/23/2016 503885666

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3932315

SUBMISSION TYPE:	RESUBMISSION	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS	
RESUBMIT DOCUMENT ID:	503857731	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
OLYMPUS CORPORATION	04/01/2016

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	OLYMPUS CORPORATION	
Street Address:	2951 ISHIKAWA-MACHI	
City:	HACHIOJI-SHI, TOKYO	
State/Country:	JAPAN	
Postal Code:	192-8507	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14249159

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)836-2787

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: email@oliff.com Correspondent Name: **OLIFF PLC**

Address Line 1: P.O. BOX 320850

Address Line 4: ALEXANDRIA, VIRGINIA 22320-4850

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	161242
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	LAURA JOELL
SIGNATURE:	/Laura Joell/
DATE SIGNED:	06/23/2016

Total Attachments: 1

source=4264162 1#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 039003 FRAME: 0048 503885666

Change of Address for Recordation Purposes Only

As of April 1, 2016 the address of Olympus Corporation has changed from

43-2, Hatagaya 2-chome, Shibuya-ku Tokyo, Japan 151-0072

To

2951 Ishikawa-Machi, Hachioji-shi Tokyo, Japan 192-8507

> PATENT REEL: 039003 FRAME: 0049

RECORDED: 06/06/2016